Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise H2-H2P DeskPhone
H2/H2P DeskPhones from
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
The H2 and H2P DeskPhones from
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise are newly designed SIP
devices that offer a rich communications experience
at a competitive price, with a modern design.

• Storage/transportation temperature:
-25°C/+70°C
Ordering Information
• 3MK27004AA H2 Deskphone
• 3MK27005AA H2P Deskphone
Accessories
• 3MK08006EU external power adapter
(EU)
• 3MK08006UK external power adapter
(UK)
• 3MK08006US external power adapter
(US)
• 3MK08006AU external power adapter
(AU)
• 3MK08006IN external power adapter
(IN)
• 3MK08004AA wall mounting kit
Packaging
• H2/H2P DeskPhone
• Wired wideband handset
• Foot stand